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15 OCT 2025  /  SHM #25-089
ALAMO HEIGHTS, TEXAS
Nichols Residence

AREA TABULATION:

FIRST FLOOR AC:                               4,218 SQFT
FIRST FLOOR NON-AC (GARAGE) :    999 SQFT
FIRST FLOOR TERRACES :                     630 SQFT
SECOND FLOOR:        1,321 SQFT
TOTAL AC:        5,539 SQFT
TOTAL                                                7,168 SQFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
719

AutoCAD SHX Text
720

AutoCAD SHX Text
721

AutoCAD SHX Text
722

AutoCAD SHX Text
723

AutoCAD SHX Text
725

AutoCAD SHX Text
724

AutoCAD SHX Text
723

AutoCAD SHX Text
722

AutoCAD SHX Text
721

AutoCAD SHX Text
720

AutoCAD SHX Text
719

AutoCAD SHX Text
718

AutoCAD SHX Text
717

AutoCAD SHX Text
716

AutoCAD SHX Text
715

AutoCAD SHX Text
727

AutoCAD SHX Text
727

AutoCAD SHX Text
728

AutoCAD SHX Text
729

AutoCAD SHX Text
730

AutoCAD SHX Text
731

AutoCAD SHX Text
732

AutoCAD SHX Text
734

AutoCAD SHX Text
736

AutoCAD SHX Text
735

AutoCAD SHX Text
736

AutoCAD SHX Text
733

AutoCAD SHX Text
732

AutoCAD SHX Text
730

AutoCAD SHX Text
731

AutoCAD SHX Text
729

AutoCAD SHX Text
728

AutoCAD SHX Text
727

AutoCAD SHX Text
726

AutoCAD SHX Text
719

AutoCAD SHX Text
720

AutoCAD SHX Text
721

AutoCAD SHX Text
722

AutoCAD SHX Text
723

AutoCAD SHX Text
725

AutoCAD SHX Text
724

AutoCAD SHX Text
723

AutoCAD SHX Text
722

AutoCAD SHX Text
721

AutoCAD SHX Text
720

AutoCAD SHX Text
719

AutoCAD SHX Text
718

AutoCAD SHX Text
717

AutoCAD SHX Text
716

AutoCAD SHX Text
715

AutoCAD SHX Text
727

AutoCAD SHX Text
727

AutoCAD SHX Text
728

AutoCAD SHX Text
729

AutoCAD SHX Text
730

AutoCAD SHX Text
731

AutoCAD SHX Text
732

AutoCAD SHX Text
734

AutoCAD SHX Text
736

AutoCAD SHX Text
735

AutoCAD SHX Text
736

AutoCAD SHX Text
733

AutoCAD SHX Text
732

AutoCAD SHX Text
730

AutoCAD SHX Text
731

AutoCAD SHX Text
729

AutoCAD SHX Text
728

AutoCAD SHX Text
727

AutoCAD SHX Text
726

AutoCAD SHX Text
500

AutoCAD SHX Text
501

AutoCAD SHX Text
502

AutoCAD SHX Text
503

AutoCAD SHX Text
504

AutoCAD SHX Text
505

AutoCAD SHX Text
506

AutoCAD SHX Text
507

AutoCAD SHX Text
508

AutoCAD SHX Text
509

AutoCAD SHX Text
510

AutoCAD SHX Text
511

AutoCAD SHX Text
512

AutoCAD SHX Text
515

AutoCAD SHX Text
516

AutoCAD SHX Text
517

AutoCAD SHX Text
518

AutoCAD SHX Text
536

AutoCAD SHX Text
537

AutoCAD SHX Text
542

AutoCAD SHX Text
545

AutoCAD SHX Text
547

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREAT ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
DINING

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
UTILITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
 MUD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENTRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUTLERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PANTRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
MECH

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRIMARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRIMARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BATH

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOGGIA

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRIMARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
VESTIBULE

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
 STAIRS 

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
POWDER

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
KEY DROP

AutoCAD SHX Text
ICE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
UC BEV

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRASH

AutoCAD SHX Text
KING

AutoCAD SHX Text
KEY DROP

AutoCAD SHX Text
FRZ

AutoCAD SHX Text
REF

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRASH

AutoCAD SHX Text
DW

AutoCAD SHX Text
ICE

AutoCAD SHX Text
UC BEV

AutoCAD SHX Text
WINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
STUDY

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
POWDER

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
VESTIBULE

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
GALLERY

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
14'-0"X16'-0"X16'-0"16'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'-1"X6'-0"X6'-0"6'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'-0"X9'-0"X9'-0"9'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
18'-0"X6'-0"X6'-0"6'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
16'-0"X9'-0"X9'-0"9'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
22'-0"X12'-0"X12'-0"12'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
22'-0"X28'-0"X28'-0"28'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
16'-0"X22'-0"X22'-0"22'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8'-4"X5'-6"X5'-6"5'-6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
19'-6"X6'-0"X6'-0"6'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
6'-0"X7'-0"X7'-0"7'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'-0"X9'-11"X9'-11"9'-11"

AutoCAD SHX Text
17'-0"X31'-0"X31'-0"31'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENTRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PORCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
HER

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLOSET

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUN SAFE

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
WORK BENCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
HIS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLOSET

AutoCAD SHX Text
VANITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
25'-0"X24'-0"X24'-0"24'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
12'-0"X24'-0"X24'-0"24'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
11'-5"X7'-0"X7'-0"7'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8'-0"X5'-8"X5'-8"5'-8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
6'-0"X6'-0"X6'-0"6'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
4'-0"X8'-0"X8'-0"8'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFFICE

AutoCAD SHX Text
9'-8"X6'-0"X6'-0"6'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
11'-6"X6'-0"X6'-0"6'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
5'-11"X6'-0"X6'-0"6'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
6'-0"X5'-4"X5'-4"5'-4"

AutoCAD SHX Text
22'-0"X11'-8"X11'-8"11'-8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
7'-0"X3'-6"X3'-6"3'-6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
18'-0"X16'-0"X16'-0"16'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8'-4"X6'-5"X6'-5"6'-5"

AutoCAD SHX Text
7'-0"X11'-5"X11'-5"11'-5"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8'-10"X8'-10"X8'-10"8'-10"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3'-6"X7'-0"X7'-0"7'-0"



LI
N

E 
O

F
BA

C
KB

O
A

RD

0 2 4 8

15 OCT 2025  /  SHM #25-089
ALAMO HEIGHTS, TEXAS
Nichols Residence

FIRST FLOOR

AREA TABULATION:

FIRST FLOOR AC:                               4,218 SQFT
FIRST FLOOR NON-AC (GARAGE) :    999 SQFT
FIRST FLOOR TERRACES :                     630 SQFT
SECOND FLOOR:        1,321 SQFT
TOTAL AC:        5,539 SQFT
TOTAL                                                7,168 SQFT
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Nichols Residence

SECOND FLOOR

AREA TABULATION:

FIRST FLOOR AC:                               4,218 SQFT
FIRST FLOOR NON-AC (GARAGE) :    999 SQFT
FIRST FLOOR TERRACES :                     630 SQFT
SECOND FLOOR:        1,321 SQFT
TOTAL AC:        5,539 SQFT
TOTAL                                                7,168 SQFT
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